

日中成績(日経225mini)

年	月	トレード損益(先物円)			取引数			勝数			勝率	ペイオフ レシオ	PF
		売り	買い	計	売り	買い	計	売り	買い	計			
2012	1	50	140	190	11	7	18	5	4	9	50.0%	0.994	1.18
	2	-75	105	30	9	7	16	3	4	7	43.8%		
	3	225	35	260	13	6	19	7	3	10	52.6%		
	4	330	-235	95	8	9	17	7	3	10	58.8%		
	5	235	-340	-105	8	11	19	6	5	11	57.9%		
	6	-160	150	-10	14	4	18	7	3	10	55.6%		
	7	-5	-420	-425	8	11	19	5	4	9	47.4%		
	8	105	100	205	11	9	20	7	4	11	55.0%		
	9	-30	100	70	8	7	15	5	5	10	66.7%		
	10	160	120	280	6	14	20	4	8	12	60.0%		
	11	80	90	170	9	8	17	5	5	10	58.8%		
	12	-60	140	80	6	6	12	2	3	5	41.7%		
	年計		855	-15	840	111	99	210	63	51	114		
2013	1	125	-100	25	10	7	17	4	2	6	35.3%	1.653	1.62
	2	10	305	315	6	9	15	3	7	10	66.7%		
	3	-145	-90	-235	8	9	17	2	3	5	29.4%		
	4	290	720	1010	11	7	18	5	4	9	50.0%		
	5	-95	-585	-680	11	9	20	4	2	6	30.0%		
	6	1020	1490	2510	10	10	20	6	6	12	60.0%		
	7	545	270	815	15	6	21	6	4	10	47.6%		
	8	170	255	425	13	7	20	7	5	12	60.0%		
	9	150	400	550	10	8	18	7	5	12	66.7%		
	10	840	535	1375	9	11	20	5	6	11	55.0%		
	11	-160	420	260	12	8	20	5	6	11	55.0%		
	12	210	-145	65	5	7	12	2	2	4	33.3%		
	年計		2960	3475	6435	120	98	218	56	52	108		
2014	1	395	195	590	5	12	17	4	6	10	58.8%	1.291	1.76
	2	300	-490	-190	11	5	16	5	1	6	37.5%		
	3	330	595	925	9	10	19	7	6	13	68.4%		
	4	475	-115	360	7	11	18	6	6	12	66.7%		
	5	-55	-30	-85	7	5	12	4	4	8	66.7%		
	6	145	520	665	9	8	17	5	4	9	52.9%		
	7	-220	100	-120	7	8	15	3	4	7	46.7%		
	8	475	105	580	12	5	17	6	3	9	52.9%		
	9	200	315	515	10	7	17	7	5	12	70.6%		
	10	425	315	740	8	12	20	4	8	12	60.0%		
	11	945	660	1605	9	7	16	6	5	11	68.8%		
	12	-115	85	-30	12	7	19	5	3	8	42.1%		
	年計		3300	2255	5555	106	97	203	62	55	117		
2015	1	10	1035	1045	7	9	16	4	7	11	68.8%	1.146	1.50
	2	-60	10	-50	7	6	13	4	4	8	61.5%		
	3	355	710	1065	6	10	16	3	8	11	68.8%		
	4	30	325	355	9	9	18	5	7	12	66.7%		
	5	-480	65	-415	9	8	17	2	5	7	41.2%		
	6	10	505	515	11	6	17	8	4	12	70.6%		
	7	425	170	595	10	8	18	5	4	9	50.0%		
	8	215	-105	110	8	10	18	4	4	8	44.4%		
	9	895	360	1255	9	10	19	6	4	10	52.6%		
	10	300	175	475	12	8	20	7	5	12	60.0%		
	11	-595	90	-505	6	7	13	1	4	5	38.5%		
	12	915	-170	745	5	13	18	5	5	10	55.6%		
	年計		2020	3170	5190	99	104	203	54	61	115		
2016	1	1680	330	2010	8	11	19	5	6	11	57.9%	1.571	1.97
	2	-130	320	190	11	8	19	5	4	9	47.4%		
	3	-10	270	260	10	9	19	5	5	10	52.6%		
	4	-435	190	-245	9	9	18	3	4	7	38.9%		
	5	985	985	1970	8	10	18	7	6	13	72.2%		
	6	1960	840	2800	9	12	21	5	7	12	57.1%		
	7	155	350	505	11	4	15	5	3	8	53.3%		
	8	-655	200	-455	12	6	18	4	4	8	44.4%		
	9	200	425	625	9	10	19	5	5	10	52.6%		
	10	135	430	565	7	9	16	4	8	12	75.0%		
	11	205	270	475	7	9	16	4	6	10	62.5%		
	12	190	200	390	4	10	14	3	5	8	57.1%		
	年計		4280	4810	9090	105	107	212	55	63	118		
2017	1	185	130	315	7	11	18	4	7	11	61.1%	0.985	0.99
	2	175	-130	45	7	7	14	5	3	8	57.1%		
	3	-290	-195	-485	6	10	16	2	4	6	37.5%		
	4	-285	-205	-490	6	9	15	2	3	5	33.3%		
	5	80	320	400	9	7	16	5	5	10	62.5%		
	6	-365	-75	-440	10	8	18	3	4	7	38.9%		
	7	25	60	85	5	7	12	2	4	6	50.0%		
	8	125	175	300	4	13	17	3	8	11	64.7%		
	9	130	-210	-80	8	8	16	5	3	8	50.0%		
	10	-310	370	60	10	8	18	2	5	7	38.9%		
	11	-825	-145	-970	7	10	17	1	3	4	23.5%		
	12	155	-170	-15	7	9	16	4	3	7	43.8%		
	年計		-1200	-75	-1275	86	107	193	38	52	90		

2018	1	360	-275	85	10	7	17	6	3	9	52.9%	1.005	1.21
	2	90	300	390	11	8	19	6	5	11	57.9%		
	3	85	175	260	11	8	19	5	5	10	52.6%		
	4												
	5												
	6												
	7												
	8												
	9												
	10												
	11												
	12												
年計	535	200	735	32	23	55	17	13	30	54.5%			
合計	12750	13820	26570	659	635	1294	345	347	692	53.5%	1.309	1.54	